TA GIRLS VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Wednesday

Tuesday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
***Tuesday
**Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Monday

Thursday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Tuesday

11/13

11/26

12/1
12/2
12/3
12/5
12/9
12/10
12/17
12/26
12/27
1/9
1/13

1/16

SCRIMMAGES

Georgetown Day
Paint Branch

REGULAR SEASON

Tip Off Classic(Bullis)
Calverton

Stone Ridge

Bishop Walsh

Grace Christian

Arundel HS

Holiday Classic (SBHS)
Holiday Classic (SBHS)
Lanham Christian(JV)
SMCA

Grace Brethren

HOME

HOME

BMHS
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

AWAY

Jan. 21st-26™ SWAU HOOPS CLASSIC

1/29
1/30
2/6

2/11

Lanham Christian(JV)
Dunbar
Calverton

SMCA

HOME
HOME
AWAY

AWAY

4:30pm

6:30pm

2:40pm
4:30pm
4:15/6pm
6:00pm
5:30pm
5:15pm
5:00pm
Ipm/3pm
Ipm/3pm
4:00pm
5:30pm

TBA

4:30pm
5:45
5:00pm

5:00pm



Wednesday 2/12 Grace Christian AWAY 4:30pm

MISAL LEAGUE PLAYOFF FEB.18™, 20™, 22nd

MCIT PRIVATE SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP TBA

** James L. Banks Classic

***Edward Keaton Mack IITI, 4s_up foundation "The Shots For A Shot Basketball
Showcase”



