TA GIRLS VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

SCRIMMAGES

Wednesday	11/13	Georgetown Day	HOME	4:30pm
Tuesday	11/26	Paint Branch	HOME	6:30pm
		REGULAR SEASON		
Sunday	12/1	Tip Off Classic(Bullis)	BMHS	2:40pm
Monday	12/2	Calverton	HOME	4:30pm
Tuesday	12/3	Stone Ridge	AWAY	4:15/6pm
Thursday	12/5	Bishop Walsh	AWAY	6:00pm
Monday	12/9	Grace Christian	HOME	5:30pm
***Tuesday	12/10	Arundel HS	HOME	5:15pm
**Tuesday	12/17		HOME	5:00pm
Thursday	12/26	Holiday Classic (SBHS)	AWAY	1pm/3pm
Friday	12/27	Holiday Classic (SBHS)	AWAY	1pm/3pm
Thursday	1/9	Lanham Christian(JV)	AWAY	4:00pm
Monday	1/13	SMCA	HOME	5:30pm
Thursday	1/16	Grace Brethren	AWAY	TBA
Jan. 21st-26 th SWAU HOOPS CLASSIC				
Wednesday	1/29	Lanham Christian(JV)	HOME	4:30pm
Thursday	1/30	Dunbar	HOME	5:45
Thursday	2/6	Calverton	AWAY	5:00pm
Tuesday	2/11	SMCA	AWAY	5:00pm

Wednesday 2/12 Grace Christian AWAY 4:30pm

MISAL LEAGUE PLAYOFF FEB.18th, 20th, 22nd MCIT PRIVATE SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIP TBA

** James L. Banks Classic

***Edward Keaton Mack III, 4s_up foundation "The Shots For A Shot Basketball Showcase"